2019-20 Student Fee Schedule

STUDENT FEES 2018-19 2019-20
Textbook/Supply Fee
AK-5 $50.00 $50.00
AK-5 Reduced $25.00 $25.00
6-8 $60.00 $60.00
6-8 Reduced $30.00 $30.00
9-12 $80.00 $90.00
9-12 Reduced $40.00 $45.00
9-12 Towel Fee $1.00 $1.00
Kirkwood Class Drop Fee $250.00 $250.00
Instrumental Rentals
High School/Middle School
School Owned $45.00 $45.00
Percussion $45.00 $45.00
Reduced $22.50 $22.50
Band Uniform Rental $5.00 $10.00
Orchestra Uniform Rental $5.00 $10.00
Choir Robe Fee $5.00 $10.00
Show Choir
10th Street $500.00 $500.00
10th Street Reduced $250.00 $250.00
In Step $475.00 $475.00
In Step Reduced $237.50 $237.50
Hi-Style $450.00 $450.00
Hi-Style Reduced $225.00 $225.00

HIGH SCHOOL 2018-19 2019-20
Activity Ticket $50.00 $50.00
Varsity/JV Athletic Admissions

K-12 Football $5.00 $5.00

Adult Football $6.00 $6.00

Sr. Citizen Footbll $4.00 $4.00

K-12 (Other Sports) $4.00 $4.00

Adult (Other Sports) $5.00 $5.00

Sr. Citizen (Other Sports) $3.00 $4.00
Freshman Athletic Admissions

K-12 (All Sports) $2.00 $2.00

Adult (All Sports) $3.00 $3.00
Music Events

K-12 Students $2.00 $2.00

Adults $3.00 $3.00

Senior Citizens $2.00 $2.00
Musicals

Single Ticket $10.00 $10.00
Drama Events

K-12 Students $5.00 $5.00

Adults $5.00 $5.00
Parking Pass $25.00 $25.00
Parking Fines (per occurrence) $25.00 $25.00
Middle School 2018-19 2019-20
Fine Arts $1.00 or GWD $1.00 or GWD
Athletics $1.00 or GWD $1.00 or GWD

Yearbook 2018-19 2019-20
6-8 $22.00 $25.00
9-12 $70.00 $70.00

Cap & Gown 2018-19 2019-20

Graduates $40.00 $40.00

Summer Programs 2019-20

Kirkwood Drivers Education
Full Tuition $400.00

Kirkwood Drivers Education
Reduced Tuition $200.00

MEALS 2018-19 2019-20

Lunch
K-5 $2.60 $2.70
6-8 $2.65 $2.75
9-12 $2.70 $2.80
K-12 Reduced $0.40 $0.40
Adult $3.65 $3.75

Breakfast
K-5 $1.50 $1.60
6-8 $1.50 $1.60
9-12 $1.50 $1.60
K-12 Reduced $0.30 $0.30
Adult $1.70 $2.00

Milk $0.50 $0.50




